           Yangzhou Positioning Tech. Co., Ltd
2
Tel: +86-514-8778 2298, 8778 2296    FAX:+86-514-8778 2297, 8736 7519
E-mail :positioning@china.com; yzforever@163.net; SKYPE ID : yzforever0313;
Marketing web site : http://positioning.en.alibaba.com
THYRISTOR-THYRISTOR MODULE MTC500A-3600V
Feature ： Typical application：
●  Chip and backplane electrical insulation ●  Inverter welding machine
●  over-current capability ●  DC power supplier
●  Standard package ●  soft starting capacitor
Datasheet：
TYPE CONDITION VALUE UNIT
VDRM VDSM= VDRM+100V 3600 V
VRRM VRSM= VRRM+100V 3600 V
IDRM 125℃, VDM=VDRM 300 mA
IRRM 125℃, VRM=VRRM 300 mA
IT(AV) 180°,half sin wave，50Hz，TC=75℃ 500 A
VTM 25℃,ITM=1500A 2.9 V
IGT 25℃,VA=12V,IA=1A ≤300 mA
VGT 25℃,VA=12V,IA=1A ≤3.0 V
VISO 25℃ 4200 V
Tjm  125 ℃
Tstg  -40～125 ℃
Outline：
CIRCUIT CONFIGUATION:
1 24
5.
5
1 2
3
9 3
4863
4 -φ 6 .5
9.
5
53
38 3 - M1 04 2
1 08
K 2
G 2
G 1
K 1